
District Name School Address City Zip Work Phone Fax Number Cell Phone Email Address

5A

1-AAAAA Johnny Curry Farmington High School 2200 Sunset Avenue            Farmington 87401 505-324-0352 ext1423877-886-5902 505-330-9737 jcurry@fms.k12.nm.us

2-AAAAA Larry Waters Retired 8204 Lomas del Norte Rd. NE      Albuquerque 87109 505-923-3114 505-221-2144 ljh2os@aol.com

3-AAAAA Bobby Campos Las Cruces Public Schools 505 Main Ste 249 Las Curces 88001 575-527-5812 575-527-6677 505-328-5586 bcampos@lcps.net

4-AAAAA Greg Haston Carlsbad High School 3000 W Curch St Carlsbad 88221 575-234-3319 575-234-3399 575-390-6123 greg.haston@carlsbadschools.net

5-AAAAA Chad Jones ABQ High 800 Odelia Rd NE              Albuquerque 87102 505-843-6400 505-848-9432 240-994-3610 chad.jones@aps.edu

4A

1-AAAA Ben Tensay Bloomfield High School 520 N. First Street          Bloomfield 87413 505-634-3408 505-634-3414 505-608-4201 btensay@bsin.k12.nm.us

2-AAAA Joe Anaya Moriarty High School PO Box 2000                   Moriarty 87035 505-832-5951 505-832-5962 505-310-1109 joseph.anaya@mesd.us

3-AAAA Bernie Chavez Deming High School 1100 S Nikel Deming 88030 575-546-8126 575-544-0918 575-636-3930 bernie.chavez@demingps.org

4-AAAA Jeremy Maupin Artesia High School 301 Bulldog Boulevard Artesia 88210 575-746-2373 575 746-8816 575-200-6624 jmaupin@bulldogs.org

5-AAAA Steven Contreras Belen High School 1619 W. Delgado Ave.          Belen 87002 505-966-1311 505-966-1351 505-859-0486 contrerass@beleneagles.org

6-AAAA Taryn Bachis Albuquerque Academy 6400 Wyoming Blvd NE Albuquerque 87109 505-858-8900 505-828-3126 505-220-9427 taryn.bachis@aa.edu

3A

1-AAA Alfred Martinez Wingate High School P. O. Box 2 Ft. Wingate 87316 505-498-6425 505-488-6444 505-870-5595 alfred.martinez@bie.edu

2-AAA Tom Manning St. Michael's High School 100 Siringo Rd Santa Fe 87505 505-983-7353 505-982-8722 505-490-0291 tmanning505@yahoo.com

3-AAA Fernie Sanchez Hatch Valley 170 E. Herrera Hatch 87937 575-267-8230 575-267-8235 915-637-4442 fsanchez@hatchschools.net

4-AAA Sergio Castanon Tularosa High School 504 1st Street                Tularosa 88352 575-585-8868 575-585-8112 575-973-4454 sergior.castanon@tularosak12.us

5-AAA Jeaney Garcia Bosque School 4000 Learning Rd. NW          Albuquerque 87120 505-898-6388 505-922-0392 808-226-4935 jeaney.garcia@bosqueschool.org

2A  

1-AA Adrian Pete Rehoboth High School P.O. Box 13 Rehoboth 87322 505-726-9629 505-863-2185 505-728-8038 adrianpete@rcsnm.org

2-AA Matthew Plugge Oak Grove Classical Academy 8888 Harper Road NE Albuquerque 87111 505-269-2696 505-897-9496 matt.plugge@oakgroveowls.com

3-AA Godfrey Cordova Mescalero Apache PO Box 230                    Mescalero 88340 575-464-4431 575-464-8100 575-973-0459 godfrey.cordova@mescalero.org

4-AA Doug Santo Loving High School P.O. Box 98 Loving 88256 575-745-2032 575-745-2040 575-706-3030 dsanto@lovingschools.org

5-AA Eric Vigil Mesa Vista High School PO Box 309        Mesa Vista 87549 505-583-2645 505-583-9133 505-927-3083 eric.vigil@mesavista.org

6-AA Daniel Pierce Estancia High School PO Box 68 Estancia 87016 505-384-2018 505-3842025 505-908-4411 daniel.pierce@emsdbears.us

1A

1-A Patricia Chavez Pine Hill High School PO Box 280                    Pine Hill         87357 505-775-3245 505-775-3241 505-401-8190 pchavez@rnsb.k12.nm.us

2-A Jory Mirabal Magdalena High School PO Box 629                    Magadena 87825 575-854-2241 575-854-2531 505-290-1426 jmirabal@magschools.us

3-A Gid Allen Carrizozo High School PO Box 99                     Carrizozo 88301 575-648-2346 575-648-2216 575-799-2350 gid.allen@carrizozogrizzlies.org

4-A Casey Jackson Melrose High School PO Box 275 Melrose 88124 575-253-4267 575-253-4291 575-313-1239 Cjackson@melroseschools.org

5-A Michael Glassman Maxwell High School PO Box 275                    Maxwell 87728 575-375-2391 575-375-2372 575-447-6838 mglasman@maxwellp12.com

6-A Billy Burns Logan High School 301 N 2nd St Logan 88426 575-487-2252 505-487-9479 575-403-9154 bburns@loganschool.net
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